ГРАФИК

игр по волейболу Спартакиады- 2014  
	№

 игры
	Команды
	Дата
	Время
	судья
	СЧЕТ

	1

2
	Администрация-  Соцназ

Сараево-  ДО


	17.03
	19.00

20.00
	
	

	3

4
	112- ЦРБ

Молния- Молодежь
	19.03
	19.00

20.00
	
	

	5

6

7

8
	112-Сараево

Соцназ – Сараево

Молния – ДО

Моложежь- ЦРБ


	21.03
	19.00

20.00

19.00

20.00
	САРАЕВО

САРАЕВО
	

	9

10

11

12
	Сараево- Молния

Сараево-Молодежь

Администрация – ЦРБ

«Солнышко- ДШИ
	24.03

жен
	19.00

20.00

19.00

20.00
	САРАЕВО

САРАЕВО
	

	13
14
	112- Молодежь
БЭМС- Улыбка


	26.03
жен
	19.00
20.00
	
	

	15
16

17

18
	Администрация- Сараево
ЦРБ-Сараево

Соцназ – Молния

ДО- Молодежь
	28.03
	19.00
20.00

19.00

20.00
	САРАЕВО
САРАЕВО
	

	19
20
	ЦРБ- Молодежь
Молния- Администрация
	31.03
	19.00
20.00
	
	


